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The Grand Tour Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

APB028 Aphrodite 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

ATB029 Athena 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

EHB025 Hadrian 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

RLF032 Roman Lady Figure 16 £7.20 £7.50 £18.75 3

DDO070 Dolphin Desk Ornament 17 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

CBP035 Corinthian Cube Paperweight 7 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

CFP037 Classical Foot Paperweight 18 (L) £10.00 £10.00 £25.00 3

CLS031 Small Crouching Lion 21 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

SLS026 Small Sleeping Lion 21 (L) £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

ALB049 Acanthus Leaf Bookend 17 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

DIB039 Doric / Ionic Order Bookend Set 23 £62.00 £66.00 £165.00 2

COB034 Corinthian Order Bookend Set 23 £62.00 £66.00 £165.00 2

NDP030 Night and Day Pair 15 (D) £12.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

HLP033 Head of Leda 21 £12.50 £14.00 £35.00 3

London Calling Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

BCB056 Boudica 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CWB002 Christopher Wren 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WCB014 Winston Churchill 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

E2B008 Queen Elizabeth II 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

QVB009 Queen Victoria 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

SHB107 Sherlock Holmes 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WCK012 Winston Churchill Single Bookend 17 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3

TBK108 Telephone Box Single Bookend 18 £35.00 £35.00 £87.00 2

PPK104 Post Box Single Bookend 17 £35.00 £35.00 £87.00 2

DSD013 10 Downing Street Doorway Model 20 £54.00 £54.00 £130.00 2

WAM017 The Wellington Arch 12 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

BPSM265 Buckingham Palace 6 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

BBM293 Big Ben 16 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

SPSM253 St Paul's Cathedral 12 £16.00 £16.00 £40.00 3

Famous Faces Bust + London Map 13 £18.00 £18.00 £45.00 3

Landmark Building Model + London Map 12 £26.00 £26.00 £65.00 3

LAZ286 Telephone Box + London AtoZ Map 18 £38.00 £38.00 £95.00 2

LAZ287 Post Box + London AtoZ Map 18 £35.00 £38.00 £95.00 2

Wonderful Things (Egyptian Collection)
Height 

(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

CSB292 Cleopatra 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

NEF058 Nefertiti Bust 16 £8.00 £8.00 £20.00 3

ECS097 Black Egyptian Cat Small 8 £10.00 £10.00 £25.00 3

SAB057 Seated Anubis Black 16 (L) £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

ECL061 Black Egyptian Cat Large 21 £14.00 £16.00 £40.00 3

RAK060 Ramesses II 34 £30.00 £30.00 £75.00 2

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

by collection
trade PRICELIST 2018 hello@modernsouvenir.com

+44 (0)1225 311 664
www.modernsouvenir.com

new 2018 prices are effective as of 1st march 2018

Carriage paid over £500 (ex vat)



Contemporary Colours Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

ECB088 elegance cat blue 21 £14.00 £16.00 £40.00 3

OKG093 OWL BOOKEND GREEN 17 £14.00 £16.00 £40.00 3

Chapter & Verse Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

ASB068 Adam Smith 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CDB006 Charles Dickens 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CRM266 Charles Rennie Mackintosh 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

JAB040 Jane Austen 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

OWB075 Oscar Wilde 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

RBB065 Robert Burns 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WSB079 William Shakespeare 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

JAK038 Jane Austen Single Bookend 17 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3

SBK078 William Shakespeare Single Bookend 17 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3

JAX101 Jane Austen TREE Decoration 10 £8.00 £10.00 £20.00 3

This is England Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

CIB010 King Charles I 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

DWB015 The Duke of Wellington 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

KHB218 King Henry VIII 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

OCB055 Oliver Cromwell 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

ESB2019 Ernest Shackleton 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

EIB105 Queen Elizabeth I 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WMB226 William Morris 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

IKB073 Isambard Kingdom Brunel 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

DAB085 Charles Darwin 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

LKB052 Lord Kitchener 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

LNB007 Lord Admiral Nelson 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WCB050 William the Conqueror 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WWI918 commemorative TREE decoration 1914-18 8 £8.00 £10.00 £20.00 3

TRP071 Tudor Rose Paperweight 7 (SQ) £5.50 £5.50 £14.00 3

LNK072 Lord Admiral Nelson Single Bookend 18 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3

CSM043 The Royal Crescent, Bath 5 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

TMM053 THE THIEPVAL war MEMORIAL 12 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

HCP264 Hampton Court Palace 8 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

CMM018 The Cenotaph Memorial 14 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

Timothy Richards Architectural Fine Arts Limited, T/A Modern Souvenir Company, Widcombe Old School, Alton Place, Bath BA2 4PR         15.02.2018

Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is calculated at x2.5 mark-up from trade 
•	 Payment terms are strictly 30 days in uk
•	 Carriage paid over £500 (ex vat)
•	 Intital orders require a pre-paid orders. All overseas orders on permanent pre-payment
•	 UK carriage is charged at £10.80 per large box and £6.00 for each box thereafter
•	 overseas carriage calculated on an indivual basis.

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

BEST SELLER



ANNUAL tree decorations (lIMITED eDITION)
Height 

(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

WWI918 ‘Liberty’ commemorative 1914 -18 8 £8.00 £10.00 £20.00 3

JAX101 Jane Austen 10 £8.00 £10.00 £20.00 3BEST SELLER
NEW

Famous Faces Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

ASB068 Adam Smith 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

APB028 Aphrodite 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

ATB029 Athena 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

BCB056 Boudica 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

DAB085 Charles Darwin 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CDB006 Charles Dickens 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CRM266 Charles Rennie Mackintosh 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CWB002 Christopher Wren 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CSB292 Cleopatra 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

DWB015 Duke of Wellington 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

ESB2019 Ernest Shackleton 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

EHB025 Hadrian 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

IKB073 Isambard Kingdom Brunel 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

JAB040 Jane Austen 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

CIB010 King Charles I 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

KHB218 King Henry VIII 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

LNB007 Lord Admiral Nelson 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

LKB052 Lord Kitchener 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

MCB223 michael collins 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

OCB055 Oliver Cromwell 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

OWB075 Oscar Wilde 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

PPB225 Padraig pearce                               12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

EIB105 Queen Elizabeth I 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

E2B008 Queen Elizabeth II 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

QVB009 Queen Victoria 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

RBB065 Robert Burns 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

SHB107 Sherlock Holmes 13 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WCB050 William the Conqueror 14 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WMB226 William Morris 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WSB079 William Shakespeare 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

WCB014 Winston Churchill 12 £7.20 £7.80 £20.00 3

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

by TYPE
trade PRICELIST 2018 hello@modernsouvenir.com

+44 (0)1225 311 664
www.modernsouvenir.com

new 2018 prices are effective as of 1st march 2018

Landmark series (introductory price) Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

BBM293 Big Ben                                             16 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

BPSM265 Buckingham Palace                          6 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

CMM018 The Cenotaph Memorial                 14 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

HCP264 Hampton Court Palace                 8 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

SPSM253 St Paul's Cathedral                      12 £16.00 £16.00 £40.00 3

CSM043 The Royal Crescent                          5 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

TMM053 THE THIEPVAL war MEMORIAL           12 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

WAM017 The Wellington Arch                      12 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

london
london

london

london

london

bath

somme, france

london

15.02.2018

Carriage paid over £500 (ex vat)



unclassified Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

RLF032 ROMAN LADY FIGURE 16 £7.20 £7.50 £18.75 3
NED058 NEFERTITI BUST 16 £8.80 £8.00 £20.00 3
DDO070 dOLPHIN DESK ORNAMENT 17 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3
SAB057 sEATED ANUBIS IN BLACK 16 (L) £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3
EHD087 EMPEROR’S HEAD DOORSTOP 30 £26.00 £26.00 £65.00 2

lions Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

cls031 small canova crouching lion                    antonio canova 21 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3
sls026 small canova sleeping lion                                     21 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3
clm048 medium canova crouching lion                 Antonio canova 32 £26.00 £26.00 £65.00 2
slm023 medium canova sleeping lion                     antonio canova 32 £26.00 £26.00 £65.00 2

Timothy Richards Architectural Fine Arts Limited, T/A Modern Souvenir Company, Widcombe Old School, Alton Place, Bath BA2 4PR         15.02.2018

plaques Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

AMP303 ages of man (set of four)                   Bertel Thorvaldsen 14 dia £26.00 £26.00 £65.00 2
SCP246 ST CECELIA - PATRON SAINT OF MUSIC      Donnatello 24 £12.00 £14.00 £35.00 2
NDP030 Night and Day (SET OF TWO)                 Bertel Thorvaldsen 15 dia £12.00 £14.00 £35.00 3
HLP033 Head of Leda                                        LEONARDO DA VINCI 21 £12.50 £14.00 £35.00 3

Recommended’ Retail Price (RRP) is calculated at x2.5 mark-up from trade 
•	 Payment terms are strictly 30 days in uk
•	 Carriage paid over £500 (ex vat)
•	 Intital orders UPFRONT PAYMENT. All overseas orders on permanent UPFRONT PAYMENT
•	 UK carriage is charged at £10.80 per large box and £6.00 for each box thereafter
•	 overseas carriage calculated on an indivual basis.

cats Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

ECS097 small Egyptian Cat - black 8 £10.00 £10.00 £25.00 3
ECL061 medium Egyptian Cat - black 21 £14.00 £16.00 £40.00 3
ECB088 medium deco ELEGANCE cAT - bLue 21 £14.00 £16.00 £40.00 3
ECM236 medium deco ELEGANCE cAT - bLACK              Heinz Warneke 21 £14.00 £16.00 £40.00 3
ECM233 medium deco elegance cat -whitE               Heinz Warneke 21 £14.00 £14.00 £35.00 3
ECS232 small deco elegance cat - white                 Heinz Warneke 12 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

bookends Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

WCK012 Winston Churchill Single Bookend 17 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3
LNK072 Lord Admiral Nelson Single Bookend 18 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3
JAK038 Jane Austen Single Bookend 17 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3
SBK078 William Shakespeare Single Bookend 17 £9.50 £10.00 £25.00 3
ALB049 Acanthus Leaf Bookend 17 £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3
OKG093 OWL BOOKEND in GREEN 17 £12.00 £14.00 £35.00 3
RAK060 Ramesses II 34 £30.00 £30.00 £70.00 2
TBK108 Telephone Box Single Bookend 18 £35.00 £35.00 £87.00 2
PPK104 Post Box Single Bookend 17 £35.00 £35.00 £87.00 2
DSD013 10 Downing Street Doorway Model 20 £54.00 £54.00 £130.00 2
DIB039 Doric / Ionic Order Bookend Set 23 £62.00 £66.00 £165.00 2
COB034 Corinthian Order Bookend Set 23 £62.00 £66.00 £165.00 2
IOB100 Ionic Order Bookend Set 23 £62.00 £66.00 £165.00 2
DOB098 doric Order Bookend Set 23 £62.00 £66.00 £165.00 2

paperweights Height 
(cm)

TRADE PRICES
up to 28th 

feb 2018

TRADE PRICES
from 1st 

march 2018

REC’ 
RETAIL 

PRICE X2.5

MIN 
ORD 

QUANT

TRP071 Tudor Rose Paperweight 7 (sq) £5.50 £5.50 £14.00 3
LNK072 corinthian cube paperweight 7 (sq) £12.00 £12.00 £30.00 3

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER


